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Pre-Bid Meeting     Date: 08/30/2022        Time: 10:00 AM                Location: Webex (Virtual) 

Project No.: 20210224 Contract Type:  Capital Contract 

Project Name: Roadway Improvements to SW 268 Street from SW 139 Avenue to SW 119 Avenue 

Bid Due Date: 9/21/2022 Engineer’s Estimate of Base Cost: $11,563,392.55 

SBE-CONST Contract Measure: 8.83% SBE-Services Goal: 0.62%            CWP Measure: 10.00% 

Capital Improvements Division Engineer: Jean Bernard Philippeaux  

 

Name (PRINT) Company Name Address

Jean Bernard 
Philippeaux 

DTPW 
111 NW 1St Street, 
Miami, FL 33128 

Phone: 305-375-3547 

Fax: 

Email: JeanBernard.Philippeaux.gov 

Alfredo E. Munoz DTPW 
111 NW 1St Street, 
Miami, FL 33128 

Phone: 305-375-2726 

Fax: 

Email: alfredo.munoz@miamidade.gov 

Katherine Fernandez DTPW 
111 NW 1St Street, 
Miami, FL 33128 

Phone: 305-375-3267 

Fax: 

Email: katherine.fernandez@miamidade.gov 

Jhonnatan Escalante ISD/SBD 
111 NW 1St Street, 
Miami, FL 33128 

Phone: 305-375-3267 

Fax: 

Email: Jhonnatan.Escalante@miamidade.gov 

Fernando Mardones DTPW 
111 NW 1St Street, 
Miami, FL 33128 

Phone: 305-375-8333 

Fax: 

Email: fernando.mardones@miamidade.gov 

Roger Arguello Acosta Tractors, Inc. 
11986 NW 97th, 
Hialeah Gardens, 
FL 33018 

Phone: 305-556-0473 

Fax: 

Email: fpacosta@acostatractors.com 

Natalie Suarez-Aguirre RYAN, Inc. 
14221 SW 120th, 
Suite 103, Miami, Fl 
33186 

Phone: 305-503-0479 

Email: NSuarez@ryanfl.com 
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Project No.: 20210224 
Project Name: Roadway Improvements to SW 268 Street from SW 139 Avenue to 
SW 119 Avenue

 

Name (PRINT) Company Name Address

Marcus C. Themes RYAN, Inc. 
14221 SW 120th, 
Suite 103, Miami, Fl 
33186 

Phone: 305-805-6900 

Fax: 

Email: MThermes@ryanfl.com 

Hamill Andrade Ric-Man Int’l. 

1100 NE 163rd 
Street, Suite 
#102/103, North 
Miami, FL 33162 

Phone: 786-496-2640 

Fax: 

Email: hamilla@ric‐man.us 

Yassir 

Magnum 
Construction 
Management, LLC 
dba MCM 

6201 SW 70 Street, 
Miami, FL 33143 

Phone: 305-541-4008 

Fax: 

Email: sloor@mcm‐us.com 

Drishnu Neil Maharaj 
David Mancini & 
Sons INC 

2601 Wiles Road, 
Pompano Beach 

Phone: 954-977-3556 

Fax: 

Email: DMaharaj@dmsi.co 

   

Phone:  

Fax: 

Email:  

   

Phone:  

Fax: 

Email:  


